

54. Int. ADAC Norisringrennen
21. - 23. Juni 1996 Nürnberg

FORMEL 3 DM '96
12

Course: Norisring Length: 2,3 km
F3 Norisring - 1st timed practice

POS	NO	CL	NAME	NAT	TEAM / CAR	TIME	LAPS	GAP	KPH
1	18		AGUAS, Rui	POR	Tokmakidis Motorsport Opel Dallara 395	51.333	20		161,30
2	4		TIEMANN, Marcel	GER	Opel Team BSR Opel Dallara 396	51.371	31	+0,038	161,18
3	1		TRULLI, Jarno	ITA	Opel Team KMS Benetton Formula Opel Dallara 396	51.534	30	+0,201	160,67
4	14		PACCHIONI, Gianantonio	ITA	Shannon Racing Team Srl. Opel Dallara 396	51.811	32	+0,277 +0,478	159,81
5	3		HEIDFELD, Nick	GER	Opel Team BSR Opel Dallara 395	51.818	32	+0,007 +0,485	159,79
6	15		MENZEL, Christian	GER	Shannon Racing Team Srl. Opel Dallara 396	51.857	28	+0,039 +0,524	159,67
7	5		MEIER, Arnd	GER	Opel Team BSR Opel Dallara 395	51.870	26	+0,013 +0,537	159,63
8	24		WILSON, Max	BRA	Prema Powerteam Fiat Dallara 396	52.008	21	+0,138 +0,675	159,21
9	8		GIAO, Manuel	POR	Shannon Opel Racing Team Opel Dallara 396	52.047	28	+0,039 +0,714	159,09
10	23		COUTO, Andre	POR	Prema Powerteam Fiat Dallara 396	52.076	28	+0,029 +0,743	159,00
11	19		FRIESACHER, Markus	AUT	Tokmakidis Motorsport Opel Dallara 395	52.280	32	+0,204 +0,947	158,38
12	51		SCHWAGER, Dominik	GER	TKF Racing Opel Dallara 394	52.282	19	+0,002 +0,949	158,37
13	52		STURESON, Johan	SWE	IPS Motorsport Opel Dallara 394	52.313	25	+0,031 +0,980	158,28
14	17		CLERICO, Emmanuel	FRA	Shannon Racing Team Srl. Opel Dallara 395	52.314	23	+0,001 +0,981	158,28
15	25		VERBERGT, Tim	B	Autoclub Exelsior Fiat Dallara 395	52.314	22	+0,000 +0,981	158,28
16	50		SAGER, Phillip	AUT	TKF Racing Opel Dallara 394	52.345	22	+0,031 +1,012	158,18
17	55		MÜNCH, Mario	GER	Divinol Oils Opel Dallara 394	52.451	28	+0,106 +1,118	157,86
18	54		SCHLESINGER, Tobias	GER	ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. Opel Dallara 393	52.527	27	+0,076 +1,194	157,63
19	10		WIDMANN, Steffen	GER	Shannon Opel Racing Team Opel Dallara 395	52.536	29	+0,009 +1,203	157,61
20	11		HENZLER, Wolf	GER	Josef Kaufmann Racing Opel Dallara 395	52.564	28	+0,028 +1,231	157,52
21	30		GRAF, Klaus	GER	Westwood Racing Toyota Dallara 395	52.741	27	+0,177 +1,408	156,99
22	9		BERT, Sascha	GER	Shannon Opel Racing Team Opel Dallara 395	52.888	25	+0,147 +1,555	156,56
23	16		MÜLLER, Dirk	GER	Shannon Racing Team Srl. Opel Dallara 396	52.889	21	+0,001 +1,556	156,55
24	56		OLIVIER, Yves	B	JB Racing Opel Dallara 394	52.889	29	+0,000 +1,556	156,55
25	2		BERGMEISTER, Tim	GER	Opel Team KMS Benetton Formula Opel Dallara 396	52.971	27	+0,082 +1,638	156,31
26	53		WIERCZUK, Jaroslav	POL	Franz Wöss Racing Fiat Dallara 393	55.088	29	+2,117 +3,755	150,30

Wir fördern die Formel 3

